=
  V1-16XC-E  New generation OLT for optical broadband service
A new generation Velocity series OLT with the flexibility to choose between GPON, XGS-
PON or XGS-PON/GPON Combo for cost-effective 10G services.
Features & Benefits
 Compact 1RU OLT with
240mm depth, fitting to ETSI
rack installations

 Ordering Information
Base
V1-16XC-E Front
- 16-port XGS-PON combo (SFP+)
- 4-port 25Gbase-R (SFP28)
- 2-port 100Gbase-R (QSFP28)
- Clock Interface: ToD, 10MHz, 1PPS
- Alarm Interface
- 1-port RS232 for Console
- 1-port GTX for MGMT
- 48V DC power supply with redundant inputs
- 1-slot for FAN Unit
FAN V1-16XC-E-FANASSY
SFP+ Options SFP+ 10GE-SR
SFP+ 1GE10GE-SR
SFP+ 10GE-LR
SFP+ 10GE-ER
SFP+ 10GE-ZR
SFP-GE-SX
SFP-GE-LX10
SFP-GE-LX20
SFP-GE-LX40